

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: Res 0615-

Version:

Name:

Establishment of the Throggs Neck BID.

2018 **Type:** Resolution

Status:

Adopted

In control:

Committee on Finance

On agenda: 1
Enactment date:

11/14/2018

Enactment #:

Title:

Resolution concerning the establishment of the Throggs Neck Business Improvement District in the

Borough of the Bronx and setting the date, time and place for the public hearing to hear all

persons.interested in the establishment of such district.

Sponsors:

Daniel Dromm

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Res. No. 615, 2. City Planning Commission Report, 3. Mayor's Letter, 4. Committee Report, 5.

Hearing Transcript, 6. November 14, 2018 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 7. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11-14-18, 8. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - November 14, 2018

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2018	*	Committee on Finance	Hearing Held by Committee	
11/14/2018	*	Committee on Finance	Approved by Committee	Pass
11/14/2018	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
11/14/2018	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
11/14/2018	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass